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PG Activity - March 2020

Sr. |

No. Date Time Activity Topic Presented By Guide ’
1 2/3/20 - Mon 1lam -12pm Micro Teaching CVs Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Ashwini Gundawar |
2 : 4/3/20- Wed 215-3.15pm Grossing Interesting specimens from previous week | Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr. Gauri Metkar J
3 5/3/20-Thurs 11am -12pm Journal Club s Dr. Rupali Dr. C.R. Godbole j
4 A  6/3/20-Fri 11am-12pm | Slide Seminar MAPCON -2019 Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr.S R. Joshi N
5 9/3/20- Mon 1lam -12pm Micro Teaching RS ' Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Ashv;/i;Gundawar 1
6 | 11/3/20-wed | 2.15-3.15pm Grossing Interesting specimens from previous week | Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr. Swapnil More ﬁ
|7 12/3/20 - Thurs 1lam -12pm | Subject Seminar Flow - cytometry Dr. Rupali Dr. Rajendra Zope ’
:1 8 13/3/20- Fri 11am-12pm Slide Seminar Cytology Slides Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali (’ Dr. Swapnil More
}T| 16/3/20-Mon | 1lam-12pm | Micro Teaching GIT Or. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka | Dr. Ashwini Gundawar |
x | | s
10 ' 18/3/20-Wed | 2.15-3.15pm Grossing Interesting specimens from previous week | Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali ‘r‘ Dr. Mangala Nagare |
11 19/3/20 - Thurs 1lam -12pm Journal Club = Dr. Shalaka \J Dr.C.R. Godbole
}[12 20/3/20 - Fri 11am-12pm Slide Seminar MAPCON -2019 %;Dir.iVikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Drféir;ﬂta Bﬁde
: 13 23/3/20 -Mon 1lam-12pm | Micro Teaching LFT Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr Prachi Kate
1[ 14 26/3/20 - Thurs 1lam -12pm | Subject Seminar Carcinogenesis Dr. Shalaka Dr. GréJriiMétkar a
15 27/3/20-Fri | 11am-12pm | Slide Seminar Hematology Dr. Vikas & Dr.Shramika, Dr. Rupali | Dr. C.R.Godbole
B 1? I 30/3/20- Mon 11am -12pm Micro Teaching Kidney 7 Dr. Rupali & Dr. Shalaka Dr. Ashwini Gundawar
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